

LIQUIDITY COVERAGE RATIO (LCR) DISCLOSURE FOR FY 2022-23									
LIQUIDITY COVERAGE RATIO									
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK									
(Rs. In Crore)									
	Quarter ended- June 30,2022		Quarter ended- September 30,2022		Quarter ended- December 31,2022		Quarter ended- March 31,2023		
	Total Unweighted Value(average) ¹	Total Weighted Value(average) ²	Total Unweighted Value(average)1	Total Weighted Value(average)2	Total Unweighted Value(average)1	Total Weighted Value(average)2	Total Unweighted Value(average)1	Total Weighted Value(average)2	
LCR COMPONENTS									
High Quality Liquid Assets									
1	Total High Quality Liquid Assets		74,671.80		71,853.08		69630.48		69,269.29
Cash									
2	Retail Deposits and deposits from small business customers, of which :	201,162.57	18,798.37	201,708.59	18,852.73	203,241.69	19,003.77	204,063.66	19,079.47
(i)	Stable Deposits	26,357.71	1,317.89	26,362.54	1,318.13	26,408.03	1,320.40	26,537.86	1,326.89
(ii)	less Stable Deposits	174,804.86	17,480.49	175,346.05	17,534.61	176,833.66	17,683.37	177,525.80	17,752.58
3	Unsecured wholesale funding, of which :	54,893.41	27,300.37	51,913.39	25,847.61	47,480.46	23,936.18	47,998.14	24,053.47
(i)	Operational Deposits(all counterparties)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(ii)	Non-Operational Deposits(all counterparties)	54,893.41	27,300.37	51,913.39	25,847.61	47,480.46	23,936.18	47,998.14	24,053.47
(iii)	Unsecured debt	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
4	Secured wholesale funding	1,806.59	629.85	1,352.74	640.06	2,333.67	614.27	2,976.52	458.00
5	Additional requirements, of which	12,283.99	1,631.34	12,351.63	1,640.75	12,285.57	1,732.91	12,532.57	1,945.81
(i)	Outflows related to derivative exposures and other collateral requirements	539.67	539.67	556.77	556.77	672.96	672.96	891.27	891.27
(ii)	Outflows related to loss of finding on debt products	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(iii)	Credit and liquidity facilities	11,744.32	1,091.67	11,794.86	1,083.98	11,612.61	1,059.95	11,641.30	1,054.54
6	Other contractual funding obligations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Other contingent funding obligations	16,004.55	480.49	16,622.63	498.87	16,021.53	480.84	15,579.17	467.51
8	TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS		48,840.42		47,480.02		45,767.97		46,004.26
Cash Inflows									
9	Secured Lending(e.g. reverse repos)	527.18	0.00	22.53	0.00	0.00	0.00	89.58	0.00
10	Inflows from fully performing exposures	6,858.73	3,916.95	7,750.10	4,447.50	8,116.86	4,722.21	8,557.04	4,903.28
11	Other cash inflows	664.52	660.69	567.62	563.99	674.70	667.97	638.16	631.41
12	TOTAL CASH INFLOWS	8,050.43	4,577.64	8,340.25	5,011.49	8,791.56	5,390.18	9,284.78	5,534.69
		Total Adjusted Value³							
13	TOTAL HQLA		74,671.80		71,853.08		69,630.48		69,269.29
14	TOTAL NET CASH OUTFLOWS		44,262.78		42,468.53		40,377.79		40,469.57
15	LIQUIDTY COVERAGE RATIO(%)		168.70%		169.19%		172.45%		171.16%

1. Unweighted values calculated as outstanding balances maturing or callable within 30 days (for inflows and outflows) except where otherwise mentioned in the circular and LCR template.

2. Weighted values calculated after the application of respective haircuts (for HQLA) or inflow and outflow rates (for inflows and outflows)

3. Adjusted values calculated after the application of both (i) haircuts and inflow and outflow rates and (ii) any applicable caps (i.e. cap on level 2B and level 2 assets for HQLA and cap on inflows).